Player Standings Report for

Team_Name
FullName
Alisha Heckler
BILL HUGHES
Michelle Hughes
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
BECKA WESTCOTT
CARRIE ROBINSON
TONY CORDY
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
BECKY RIBERICH
CHRIS CRAIN
LINDSEY DOWNING
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
CAMDEN KNAPP
JASON WESTON
LEANDER SAUNSOCI
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Cassie Doss
Fred Mitchell
Juan Matos
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Chance Wilmoth
CHRIS WEBSTER

KELLY MCADAMS

AM2413

Alisha, BILL, Michel

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
29.9 3 1 0o 0 o 0o o 0O O 1 O
34.074 3 0 0O 0o 0o 0 0o 0 O 0 O
234 3 2 0o 0o 0 0 0 0 O 0 O

9 3 0o 0 o 0o o 0o O 1 O

BECKA, CARRIE, TONY

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

24.444 1 0
25.889 1 0 o 0 0o 0o o 0 O O0 O
24.444 1 0 o 0 0o 0o o O O o0 O
3 0 0o 0 o 0o o 0o O o0 O

BECKY, CHRIS, LINDSE

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
24.556 1 0
30333 1 0 0O 0o 0o 0o 0 O o o0 o
19.667 1 0

3 0 0o 0 0o 0o o 0o O o0 O

CAMDEN, JASON, LEAND

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
19.944 6 0 0o 0 o 0 o 0O O o0 O
25.02 6 1 O o 0o 0o 0O O o 1 o
25.279 6 2 O 0 o 0o o 0O O o0 O
18 3 o 0 o 0o o o O 1 O

Cassie, Fred, Juan

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

22.889 1 0
25.444 1 0 0O 0o 0o 0o O O o o0 o
25.889 1 0 0O 0 o 0o o 0O O o0 O
3 0 0o 0 o 0o o 0o O o0 O

Chance, CHRIS, KELLY

PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
19.944 2 0 0O 0o 0o 0 o 0 O 0 O
25.05 2 0 0o o 0 0 0o 0O O o0 O
25.412 2 0 0O 0o 0 0 0o 0 O 0 O

LTN

LTN

LTN

LTN
1
2

2




Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Chris Burney
Teri Burney
Tom Bower
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Connor Hagemeyer
JORDAN OLSEN
Kacey Murphy
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
COURTNEY BARTON
MARIO CERVANTES JR
ROBB BARTON
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
DJ MORAN
GREG WILSON
RACHEL ZIMMERMAN
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Gabe Rhoten
Jamie Holeman
LEE SHIELDS
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
GACK GACKSTETTER
Lexy Nolz

Noah Barringer

6 0 0o 0 o 0 o 0o O o0 O

Chris, Teri, Tom

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
191 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
13.222 1 0
2475 1 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
3 0 0O 0 0o o o0 0 000 O
Connor, JORDAN, Kace
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
20 2 0
36.238 2 0 0O 0o 0o 0o 0o 0 0 2 o0
10.6 2 0
6 0 0O 0 0 o o 0 0 2 o0
COURTNEY, MARIO, ROB
PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
21.867 2 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
19.222 2 0 0O 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O
24 2 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
6 0 0O 0 0o 0o o0 0 0 0 O
DJ, GREG, RACHEL
PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9D0O 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
2252 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
36.333 2 1 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 O
16.333 2 1 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
6 2 0O 0 0 0 0 0 01 o0
Gabe, Jamie, LEE
PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9D0O 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
8.111 1 0
24 1 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
28.556 1 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0O 1 O
3 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 01 o0
GACK, Lexy, Noah
PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
25.556 4 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
20.034 4 2 0O 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 O
27.556 4 0 0O 0 0o 0 0 0 0 2 o0
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Totals
Team_Name
FullName
HENRY GARCIA
Mike Major
TRISTEN VOELKEL
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JASON DEMEY
LAURA DEMEY
ROB DEMEY
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JEREMIAH MUELLER
JUSTIN WUEBKER
MIRANDA NAGEL
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JON SKOGEN
JULIE SKOGEN
MATT SORENSEN

Totals

12 2
HENRY, Mike, TRISTEN

PPD Games Wins
30.889 1 1
34833 1 0
23.778 1 0

3 1

JASON, LAURA, ROB

PPD Games Wins
2252 0
13.105 2 1
33.476 2 1

6 2

JEREMIAH, JUSTIN, MI

PPD Games Wins
14.273 1 0
22.909 1 1
32444 1 0

3 1
JON, JULIE, MATT

PPD Games Wins
30 4 0
22.767 4 1
24.788 4 2

12 3

10
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Player Standings Report for Crk AM2413

Team_Name

FullName

Alisha Heckler
BILL HUGHES

Michelle Hughes

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

BECKA WESTCOTT

CARRIE ROBINSON

Alisha, BILL, Michel

BECKA, CARRIE, TONY

MPR Games
2.515 10 3
2.725 10 2
2.146 10 3

30

MPR Games
2.669 11 3
2114 11 0

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

2 1
6 2
2 1
10 4

1

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9M\RHorse Hats Assist

3 0

2 1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

1
4

3

6




TONY CORDY 3.022 11 3 6 3 1 0 0 O 1 3

Sum 33 6 11 4 2 1 1 0 1 12
Team_Name BECKY, CHRIS, LINDSE

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
BECKY RIBERICH 1.8 8 2 0O o0 O O o o0 o 1
CHRIS CRAIN 3.262 8 1 1 3 2 0 0 o0 o0 2
LINDSEY DOWNING 1.667 8 0 0o o O o o o0 o 3
Sum 24 3 1 3 2 0 0 o0 o0 6

Team_Name CAMDEN, JASON, LEAND

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
CAMDEN KNAPP 2.258 21 8 3 7 1 0 0 o0 1 8
JASON WESTON 2.467 21 4 4 5 2 0 0 0 O 12
LEANDER SAUNSOCI 2,981 21 10 13 4 4 0 2 0 3 6
Sum 63 22 20 16 7 0 2 0 4 26
Team_Name Cassie, Fred, Juan
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
Cassie Doss 1.98 8 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
Fred Mitchell 3.303 8 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 1 1
Juan Matos 2.486 8 0 2 1 0 0 0 o0 oO 3
Sum 24 3 6 5 4 0 0 o0 1 6

Team_Name Chance, CHRIS, KELLY

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
Chance Wilmoth 2.267 7 2 1 1 0O 0 o0 o0 O 1
CHRIS WEBSTER 3.098 7 2 5 4 0 0 0 0 O 1
KELLY MCADAMS 2.625 7 1 2 0 0 0O 0 o0 o0 2
Sum 21 5 8 5 0 0 0 o0 O 4
Team_Name Chris, Teri, Tom
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
Chris Burney 2.512 16 6 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 2
Teri Burney 1.528 16 2 o o 1 o O o0 oO 6
Tom Bower 3.381 16 4 10 4 8 0 1 0 0 4
Sum 48 12 117 7 112 0 1 o0 O 12

Team_Name Connor, JORDAN, Kace

FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
Connor Hagemeyer 2.345 9 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
JORDAN OLSEN 2977 9 3 11 2 1 0 0 0 2

0
Kacey Murphy 1.632 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 O O 4
Sum 27 7 11| 4 2| o o




Team_Name COURTNEY, MARIO, ROB

FullName MPR

COURTNEY BARTON 2.466
MARIO CERVANTES JR 2.21
ROBB BARTON 3.159

Sum

Team_Name DJ, GREG, RACHEL

FullName MPR

DJ MORAN 2.229
GREG WILSON 2.822
RACHEL ZIMMERMAN 2.574

Sum

Team_Name Gabe, Jamie, LEE

FullName MPR

Gabe Rhoten 1.815

Jamie Holeman 2.125

LEE SHIELDS 2.241
Sum

Team_Name GACK, Lexy, Noah

FullName MPR

GACK GACKSTETTER 2.821
Lexy Nolz 2.27
Noah Barringer 2.622

Sum

Team_Name HENRY, Mike, TRISTEN

FullName MPR

HENRY GARCIA 2.091
Mike Major 1.475
TRISTEN VOELKEL 2.652

Sum

Team_Name JASON, LAURA, ROB

FullName MPR

JASON DEMEY 2.893

LAURA DEMEY 1.925

ROB DEMEY 3.144
Sum

Team_Name JEREMIAH, JUSTIN, Ml

FullName MPR

Games

13

13

13
39

Games

11

11

11
33

Games

15

Games

27

Games

15

Games

20

20

20
60

Games

Wins

13

Wins

11

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats
2 1 0 0 1 0 0

5 1 2 0 0

0 0
6 4 2 O 1 0 3
13 6 4 0 2 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats

2 2 0O o0 0 o 2
4 1 1 0 1 0

2 2 0O O 1 0 O
8 5 1 0 2| O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats

4 2 2 0 0 O0 o
2 1 1 0 0 0 ©O
4 0 O O O o0 o0
10 3 3y 0 O O O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats
1 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 O

o O o

0O 0 O
0o o0 1 o0 0 oO
2 1 1 0 0 O
5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats

2 3 2 0 0 o0 2

3 1 0 O 0 O

7 2 8 0 2 0 O
22| 6 10| o0/ 2/ O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats

Assist
6

7

1
14

Assist

Assist

Assist
4

5

1
10

Assist

o O o o

Assist
3

11

8
22

Assist




JEREMIAH MUELLER 2.824 7 0 2 1 1 0 0 o0 oO 2
JUSTIN WUEBKER 2381 7 1 1 2 0 0 0 o0 o0 1
MIRANDA NAGEL 1.955 7 1 2 1 0 0 0 o0 oO 1
Sum 21 2 5 4 1 0 0 o0 O 4
Team_Name JON, JULIE, MATT
FullName MPR Games Wins 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist
JON SKOGEN 3.181 12 5 7 3 5 0 0 o0 1 1
JULIE SKOGEN 2.176 12 2 3 2 3 0 0 o0 o 4
MATT SORENSEN 2,971 12 3 4 3 0 O 3 o0 1 3

Sum 36 10 4 8 8 0 3 0 2 8




